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Description

200211010005
42390

11/01/2002
03:14:00 PM

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200205200002
37160

200403100001
22380

03/10/2004
10:15:00 AM

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ALIANT BANK 200308010004
99750

200403100001
22370

03/10/2004
10:15:00 AM

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ALIANT BANK 200308010004
99680

200403100001
22400

03/10/2004
10:15:00 AM

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ALIANT BANK 200308010004
99710

200403100001
22410

03/10/2004
10:15:00 AM

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ALIANT BANK 200308010004
99720

200403100001
22420

03/10/2004
10:15:00 AM

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ALIANT BANK 200308010004
99730

200403100001
22390

03/10/2004
10:15:00 AM

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ALIANT BANK 200308010004
99700

200403100001
22440

03/10/2004
10:15:00 AM

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ALIANT BANK 200308010004
99760

200403100001
22430

03/10/2004
10:15:00 AM

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ALIANT BANK 200308010004
99740

200403100001
22460

03/10/2004
10:15:00 AM

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ALIANT BANK 200308010004
99820

200403100001
22450

03/10/2004
10:15:00 AM

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ALIANT BANK 200308010004
99770

200408090004
45810

08/09/2004
01:25:00 PM

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK FKA

200401200000
33450

200408090004
45840

08/09/2004
01:25:00 PM

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK FKA

200401020000
01010

200408240004
74470

08/24/2004
12:53:00 AM

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK FKA

200401020000
01070

200409220005
21340

09/22/2004
08:14:00 AM

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200301100000
19650

200409220005
21330

09/22/2004
08:14:00 AM

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200401020000
01100

200409130005
08440

09/13/2004
02:04:00 PM

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK FKA

200401020000
01110

200408090004
45780

08/09/2004
01:25:00 PM

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK FKA

200401020000
01000

200408090004
45770

08/09/2004
01:25:00 PM

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK FKA

200401020000
01090



201910250003
93460

10/25/2019
01:33:53 PM

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee RELEASES BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Legacy #:2001-
37460 Instr
#:20010830000
374601

202001100000
15430

01/10/2020
12:44:32 AM

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

Instr
#:20040102000
001020


